

Official Results

Results Huskyng Of The HILL

Plac.	No.	Name/Make	Club/Team	Clas	Lap 1	Lap 2	Lap 3	Lap 4	Lap 5	Lap 6	Lap 7	Lap 8	Best Time	Diff	Diff
														föreg	tot
1	1	Joakim Ljunggren KTM	Karlskoga EK KTM Scandinavia	Senior	00:01:28.18	00:01:43.41	00:01:56.93	00:02:33.78	00:02:28.25	00:02:39.15	00:02:18.26		00:01:28.18	+0:00.00	+00:00.00
2	44	Wade Young Sherco	South Africa Sherco Factory	Senior	00:01:39.57	00:01:52.36	00:01:50.13	00:01:56.41	00:01:54.84	00:11:49.10	00:03:48.89		00:01:39.57	+0:11.39	+00:11.39
3	24	Graham Jarvis Husqvarna	Factory Racing Rockstar Energy Husqvarna	Senior	00:01:45.93	00:01:57.26	00:01:43.96	00:01:54.61	00:02:03.86	00:02:16.92	00:02:32.07	00:02:09.53	00:01:43.96	+0:04.39	+00:15.78
4	84	Lars Enöckl KTM	KTM	Senior	00:01:46.94	00:01:52.70	00:02:49.59	00:02:16.76	00:02:12.65	00:02:18.47	00:02:39.44		00:01:46.94	+0:02.98	+00:18.76
5	104	Eddie Karlsson Honda	Kungsbacka MA	Junior	00:01:52.01	00:02:10.81	00:02:12.69	00:03:04.56	00:02:54.13				00:01:52.01	+0:05.07	+00:23.83
6	54	Martin Larsson KTM	Bollnäs MK	Senior	00:01:54.25	00:02:47.24	00:03:43.43	00:05:25.19	00:08:12.40				00:01:54.25	+0:02.24	+00:26.07
7	64	Xavier Leon Husqvarna	Moto Club Extreme Sitges	Senior	00:01:57.62	00:02:07.65	00:02:53.45	00:03:20.71	00:03:39.81	00:03:27.70			00:01:57.62	+0:03.37	+00:29.44
8	124	Magnus Thor Beta	Kumla EF Team Hedströms Motor	Junior	00:01:58.09	00:02:26.89	00:03:02.29	00:04:56.59	00:03:26.20	00:03:15.31			00:01:58.09	+0:00.47	+00:29.91
9	141	Mathias Martinsen KTM	Enebakk Motorsportklubb Team Martinsen	Junior	00:02:03.84	00:02:29.14	00:02:57.39	00:03:19.64	00:04:02.66				00:02:03.84	+0:05.75	+00:35.66
10	57	Robin Gunnarsson KTM	Kilsbergens Motorklubb Team JE68/KTM	Senior	00:02:10.39	00:03:37.10	00:03:03.26	00:04:24.34	00:04:57.33				00:02:10.39	+0:06.55	+00:42.21
11	53	Patrik Sjöberg KTM	Björkviks MC Hojbutiken/EcroTech.se	Senior	00:02:14.47	00:03:43.89	00:03:01.32	00:04:59.24	00:05:51.19	00:04:40.00			00:02:14.47	+0:04.08	+00:46.29
12	25	Anders Becker Johansen Beta	NMK Kongsberg Becker Enduro	Senior	00:02:23.77	00:02:51.46	00:03:26.45	00:04:52.52	00:04:19.58	00:04:45.50			00:02:23.77	+0:09.30	+00:55.59
13	152	Johan Edlund Yamaha	Karlskoga EK	Senior	00:02:45.49	00:14:06.07							00:02:45.49	+0:21.72	+01:17.31
14	93	Joar Resaland Wiik	Enebakk motorsportklubb	Senior	00:02:48.60	00:03:01.40	00:05:30.23	00:05:09.18	00:04:30.09				00:02:48.60	+0:03.11	+01:20.42

15	130	André Wold Larsen	SMAK Spinninwheel	Senior	00:02:53.95	00:04:17.79	00:06:51.74	00:04:40.98	00:04:27.56	00:02:53.95	+0:05.35	+01:25.77
16	112	Victor Broström KTM	Karlskoga EK	Junior	00:02:57.16	00:03:55.39	00:05:38.18	00:06:08.73	00:05:08.27	00:02:57.16	+0:03.21	+01:28.98
17	98	Håkon Nohr Beta	RMK	Junior	00:02:59.85	00:08:20.12	00:11:58.88			00:02:59.85	+0:02.69	+01:31.67
18	119	Robert Forsberg KTM	Björkviks MC	Senior	00:03:07.94	00:04:01.88	00:05:08.57	00:05:12.51	00:06:31.53	00:03:07.94	+0:08.09	+01:39.76
19	58	Jukka Pylväs TM	KaMoKe Dynaset	Senior	00:03:10.80	00:03:42.49	00:03:49.73	00:43:43.87		00:03:10.80	+0:02.86	+01:42.62
20	27	Kristian Felix Jensen	NMK FOLLO Spinnin-wheel	Senior	00:03:18.68	00:05:18.54	00:04:27.45	00:05:22.44		00:03:18.68	+0:07.88	+01:50.50
21	97	Johan Skog Husqvarna	MK Team Treske	Senior	00:03:30.04	00:05:43.95	00:05:52.94	00:04:35.67		00:03:30.04	+0:11.36	+02:01.86
22	47	Joakim Gustafsson Beta	Göta MS	Senior	00:03:50.79	00:20:41.80				00:03:50.79	+0:20.75	+02:22.61
23	132	Thomas Sällström KTM	Stenungsunds MS Team Åregrens	Senior	00:03:51.56	00:04:15.56	00:06:52.51			00:03:51.56	+0:00.77	+02:23.38
24	142	Jonas Wiktorsson Husqvarna	Stenungsunds MS	Senior	00:04:01.60	00:04:40.48	00:04:55.48			00:04:01.60	+0:10.04	+02:33.42
25	2	Adam Broström GasGas	Karlskoga EK AUTOEXPERTEN KARLSKOGA	Junior	00:04:03.72	00:04:15.63	00:08:21.32	00:07:18.23		00:04:03.72	+0:02.12	+02:35.54
26	20	Adam Thiger Sherco	Lidköping MCK	Senior	00:04:08.73	00:16:01.21	00:08:06.60			00:04:08.73	+0:05.01	+02:40.55
27	13	Mattias Ternehäll KTM	Stenungsunds MS	Senior	00:04:11.18	00:19:00.39	00:07:08.84			00:04:11.18	+0:02.45	+02:43.00
28	73	Niklas Dahlström	Malmfältens MCK	Senior	00:04:12.92					00:04:12.92	+0:01.74	+02:44.74
29	102	Robert Eriksson	SMK Gävle	Senior	00:04:25.79	00:04:20.96	00:05:48.76	00:07:52.37		00:04:25.79	+0:08.04	+02:52.78



Official Results Results Huskying Of The HILL



Pl	Pl	Name	Team	Senior	00:04:23.79	00:04:29.90	00:05:49.70	00:07:32.97	00:07:29.90	00:08:07	02:05:27.0
29	104	Husqvarna	SMK Gävle	Senior							
30	137	Linus Johansson KTM	SMK Södermanlandsavdeln	Senior	00:04:23.30	00:12:06.16	00:07:12.69		00:04:23.30	+0:02.34	+02:55.12
31	135	Mikael Hallgren KTM	Björkviks MC	Senior	00:04:42.28	00:08:15.92	00:13:01.96		00:04:42.28	+0:18.98	+03:14.10
32	61	Johan Eriksson KTM	Sala MSK	Senior	00:04:50.97	00:07:38.79			00:04:50.97	+0:08.69	+03:22.79
33	72	Joakim Nordlund KTM	Gnesta MK	Senior	00:04:56.23	00:07:38.69			00:04:56.23	+0:05.26	+03:28.05
34	14	Peter Jensen KTM	Enduroklub Danmark Team Partysmeden	Senior	00:05:52.01	00:15:27.48			00:05:52.01	+0:55.78	+04:23.83
35	92	Gustaf Fredriksson Husaberg	MK Ran	Senior	00:06:00.80				00:06:00.80	+0:08.79	+04:32.62
36	16	Patrik Howe Beta	Botkyrka MK	Senior	00:14:03.28	00:06:29.80			00:06:29.80	+0:29.00	+05:01.62
37	134	Tomas Samuelsson HUSABERG	Rönne MK	Senior	00:06:37.65	00:16:11.21			00:06:37.65	+0:07.85	+05:09.47
38	148	Artur Pawlak Sherco	GKM Kamionka GKM Kamionka	Senior	00:06:47.68	00:17:23.06			00:06:47.68	+0:10.03	+05:19.50
39	113	Ralf Löding GasGas	ADAC Schleswig-Holstein TEAM VOLLGAS	Senior	00:06:48.83	00:09:53.24	00:09:13.62		00:06:48.83	+0:01.15	+05:20.65
40	79	Lars Brandlin Sherco	Göta MS	Senior	00:06:49.41				00:06:49.41	+0:00.58	+05:21.23
41	125	Tomas Persson Husqvarna	Uppsala MCK	Senior	00:06:51.55	00:11:09.83			00:06:51.55	+0:02.14	+05:23.37
42	3	Daniel Johansson Husaberg te300	Nyköpings MS	Senior	00:07:12.61	00:07:03.58			00:07:03.58	+0:12.03	+05:35.40
43	67	Joakim Prepula	SMK Ockelbo	Junior	00:09:34.46	00:07:07.54			00:07:07.54	+0:03.96	+05:39.36



Official Results Results Huskyng Of The HILL



44	29	Stian Lantz Beta	Kristiansand Enduro, Norge Team Tiurleiken 2016	Senior	00:07:31.63	00:10:05.13		00:07:31.63	<i>+0:24.09</i>	<i>+06:03.45</i>
45	150	Samuel Gunnestad Yamaha	Jevnaker MK	Senior	00:27:27.15	00:07:32.63		00:07:32.63	<i>+0:01.00</i>	<i>+06:04.45</i>
46	65	Ola Thorell Husqvarna	Hogdals Motor Klubb Team Francotyp/Thorells MX	Senior	00:07:42.01			00:07:42.01	<i>+0:09.38</i>	<i>+06:13.83</i>
47	26	Daniel Jakubiak Husqvarna	KM Szczecin	Senior	00:07:43.44	00:08:38.40		00:07:43.44	<i>+0:01.43</i>	<i>+06:15.26</i>
48	42	Fredrik Nyborg KTM	Karlskoga EK	Senior	00:07:57.85	00:09:49.29		00:07:57.85	<i>+0:14.41</i>	<i>+06:29.67</i>
49	127	Carl Hagenblad KTM	SMK Kolmården	Senior	00:08:00.38			00:08:00.38	<i>+0:02.53</i>	<i>+06:32.20</i>
50	100	Johan Andersson	Karlskoga EK	Senior	00:08:16.56			00:08:16.56	<i>+0:16.18</i>	<i>+06:48.38</i>
51	50	Jens Scholz Husaberg	Team Hingefallert hgf	Senior	00:08:21.99	00:15:35.36		00:08:21.99	<i>+0:05.43</i>	<i>+06:53.81</i>
52	40	Anders Karlsson Husqvarna	FMCK Strängnäs	Senior	00:08:36.64	00:08:28.11		00:08:28.11	<i>+0:06.12</i>	<i>+06:59.93</i>
53	60	Martin Tildemyr Yamaha	Björkö Enduroklubb	Senior	00:11:29.39	00:08:39.59		00:08:39.59	<i>+0:11.48</i>	<i>+07:11.41</i>
54	83	Lars Peder Sveaas KTM	Modum mxk	Senior	00:09:20.09	00:10:01.29		00:09:20.09	<i>+0:40.50</i>	<i>+07:51.91</i>
55	70	Linus Burling KTM	Nyköpings MS	Senior	00:09:29.41	00:11:23.37		00:09:29.41	<i>+0:09.32</i>	<i>+08:01.23</i>
56	121	Andreas Ek KTM	RMK	Junior	00:14:32.62	00:09:34.78		00:09:34.78	<i>+0:05.37</i>	<i>+08:06.60</i>
57	94	Mats Dahlberg Husqvarna	Nyköpings MS	Senior	00:09:49.83			00:09:49.83	<i>+0:15.05</i>	<i>+08:21.65</i>
58	30	Marcin Spirowski Sherco	GKM Kamion Sherco Team	Senior	00:09:51.86	00:19:40.66		00:09:51.86	<i>+0:02.03</i>	<i>+08:23.68</i>



Official Results Results Huskyng Of The HILL



59	66	Stefan Lindstrand KTM	FMCK Borås	Senior	00:10:32.73	00:13:15.21		00:10:32.73	+0:40.87	+09:04.55
60	48	Carl-Magnus Holmqvist Husqvarna	SMK Dala Falun	Senior	00:10:36.94	00:13:22.27		00:10:36.94	+0:04.21	+09:08.76
61	118	Jari Halme Beta	Imk PH Moto	Senior	00:10:46.40	00:11:07.64		00:10:46.40	+0:09.46	+09:18.22
62	21	Johan Selander KTM 350	FMCK Strängnäs	Senior	00:10:55.89	00:22:50.00		00:10:55.89	+0:09.49	+09:27.71
63	49	Daniel Davidsson KTM	SMK Kolmården	Senior	00:11:05.89	00:13:31.30		00:11:05.89	+0:10.00	+09:37.71
64	126	Patrik Erlandsson Honda	Varbergs MK	Senior	00:11:13.36	00:17:11.41		00:11:13.36	+0:07.47	+09:45.18
65	96	Simon Haugaard Pedersen KTM	Enduroklub Danmark Team Partysmeden	Senior	00:12:19.28			00:12:19.28	+1:05.92	+10:51.10
66	55	Johan Lysaker KTM	Rakkestad MSK	Senior	00:12:28.41			00:12:28.41	+0:09.13	+11:00.23
67	15	Patrik Jordansson KTM	Falkerud Enduro Klubb	Senior	00:13:56.89			00:13:56.89	+1:28.48	+12:28.71
68	12	Daniel Andersson KTM	Åtvidabergs MCK	Senior	00:14:00.02			00:14:00.02	+0:03.13	+12:31.84
69	146	Patrik Tysk	FMCK Falun	Senior	00:14:20.66			00:14:20.66	+0:20.64	+12:52.48
70	117	Jonas Hagman KTM	SMK Vingåkersavdelning	Senior	00:14:31.89			00:14:31.89	+0:11.23	+13:03.71
71	105	Kay Arne Nyhus	kmk kongsvinger	Senior	00:14:48.34			00:14:48.34	+0:16.45	+13:20.16
72	7	Jo Inge Bommen	NMK Kongsberg	Senior	00:15:02.88			00:15:02.88	+0:14.54	+13:34.70
73	52	René Triska KTM	MSC Wittenberg	Senior	00:15:06.31			00:15:06.31	+0:03.43	+13:38.13

74	39	Nicklas Andersson	SMK Södermanlandsavdeln	Senior	00:15:35.71	00:15:35.71	+0:29.40	+14:07.53
75	46	Linus Svensson	MK Pionjär	Senior	00:15:36.92	00:15:36.92	+0:01.21	+14:08.74
76	107	Andreas Qvist Husqvarna	Kilsbergens Motorklubb Battleofvikings.se 29-30/7	Senior	00:15:44.03	00:15:44.03	+0:07.11	+14:15.85
77	75	Kristofer Aronsson	FMCK Malmö	Senior	00:16:14.78	00:16:14.78	+0:30.75	+14:46.60
78	5	Piotr Golabiewski KTM	Motoklub Oborniki	Senior	00:16:37.94	00:16:37.94	+0:23.16	+15:09.76
79	151	Janne Granlund Husqvarna	SMK Dala Falun	Senior	00:17:11.26	00:17:11.26	+0:33.32	+15:43.08
80	35	Ronny Nilsson Husaberg	MK Team Treske	Senior	00:17:23.21	00:17:23.21	+0:11.95	+15:55.03
81	145	Emil Andersson Husqvarna	FMCK Strängnäs	Senior	00:17:26.07	00:17:26.07	+0:02.86	+15:57.89
82	149	Tom Arne Wollesund Husaberg	NMF Kongsberg Brødrene Dal	Senior	00:17:29.55	00:17:29.55	+0:03.48	+16:01.37
83	36	Amanda Elvin KTM	Team Värmland MK Elmracing/elmtanken.se	Senior	00:17:32.05	00:17:32.05	+0:02.50	+16:03.87
84	38	Åke Andreas Törnqvist KTM	AMF Södertälje	Senior	00:17:37.95	00:17:37.95	+0:05.90	+16:09.77
85	43	Marco Störmer KTM	MSC Wittenberg	Senior	00:17:43.87	00:17:43.87	+0:05.92	+16:15.69
86	82	Peter Jansson Yamaha	SMK Gävle	Senior	00:17:48.27	00:17:48.27	+0:04.40	+16:20.09
87	81	Jørn Tore Wollesund Husaberg	NMK Kongsberg Brødrene Dal	Senior	00:17:57.53	00:17:57.53	+0:09.26	+16:29.35
88	99	Andreas Johansson KTM	Kilsbergens Motorklubb	Senior	00:18:26.85	00:18:26.85	+0:29.32	+16:58.67
89	8	Douglas Lavender	Gnesta MK	Senior	00:19:12.14	00:19:12.14	+0:45.29	+17:43.96



Official Results

Results Huskyng Of The HILL



Pl	Nr	Upplysning	Lag	Kategori	Tid			
Pl	Nr	Upplysning	Lag	Kategori	Tid			
90	37	Rickard Persson KTM	Hogdals Motor Klubb	Senior	00:21:55.68			
91	101	Joel Håkansson Husqvarna	Åsätra MK	Senior	00:22:20.44			
92	10	Mathias Johansson Beta	Kilsbergens Motorklubb Team Hedströms Motor	Senior	00:22:33.87			
93	143	Fredrik Jarveby Suzuki	SMK Vingåkersavdelning	Junior	00:22:36.17			
94	41	Roger Beinerfelt TM	Linköpings MS	Senior	00:22:42.73			
95	111	Markus Andersson Husqvarna	MK Team Treske	Senior	00:22:44.20			
96	69	Johan Bäckström GasGas	SMK Gävle	Senior	00:22:50.65			
97	4	Peter Hultén Husqvarna	Folkare MK	Senior	00:23:34.92			
98	32	Marcus Sjögren Husqvarna	Folkare MK	Junior	00:23:55.90			
99	88	Christer Back	Kilsbergens Motorklubb	Senior	00:24:26.55			
100	22	Björn Larsson KTM	FMCK Strängnäs	Senior	00:24:35.63			
101	17	Emil Thorsén Husaberg	Laxå MK	Senior	00:26:02.27			
102	33	Tobias Gustafsson KTM	Björkö Enduroklubb	Senior	00:27:07.99			
103	133	Urban Andersson KTM	Kolsva MS	Senior	00:27:13.12			



Official Results Results Huskying Of The HILL



104	120	Sebastian Pettersson KTM	SMK Södermanlandsavdeln	Junior	00:28:04.49		00:28:04.49	+0:51.37	+26:36.31
105	156	Stefan Billing Husaberg	Helsingborgs MCK	Senior	00:29:49.22		00:29:49.22	+1:44.73	+28:21.04
106	114	Magnus Beck Rasmussen Beta	enduroklubben beck racing	Junior	00:30:04.02		00:30:04.02	+0:14.80	+28:35.84
107	6	Martin Grönnslett	SMK Södermanlandsavdeln	Junior	00:32:39.75		00:32:39.75	+2:35.73	+31:11.57
108	115	Joel Aronsson KTM	Hammarstrands Enduro Klubb	Junior	00:33:34.83		00:33:34.83	+0:55.08	+32:06.65
109	108	Mikael Mattiasson	Botkyrka MK	Senior	00:38:17.91		00:38:17.91	+4:43.08	+36:49.73
110	153	Adrian Blomfelt Beta	Örbyhus MCK	Junior	00:49:51.23		00:49:51.23	+11:33.32	+48:23.05
111	160	Janne Broman Beta	IMK	Senior	00:49:54.20		00:49:54.20	+0:02.97	+48:26.02